
シード １R ２R ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ

6-1

6-4 6-0

6-0

6-1

6-3

6-5

6-5

6-4.

6-1

6-0

6-4
6-1

6-4

6-2

6-5

6-5

6-2

6-3

6-4

WO

6-1

太田　洋・宮本　雅弘

清　隆一郎・二ツ柳　裕隆

21

19 矢田　翔大・　中村　義敬

渡邉　健也・木野　良太

齊藤　五郎・菊地　敏彦

20

16

17

鎌田　雄大・藤原　和也

23 2 髙木　規之・高橋　博文

22

8

15

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子 A】

4

12

1

鈴木　洋司・下田　博

桜井　祐介・鶴田　剛

蒲原　正純・藤川　浩二

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

2

4

13

9

松本　誠道・米内山　雅人

瀬尾 彰彦・畑中 大希

宇川　保之・鷲田　武史

須坂　太一・岡田　駿

鈴木　大樹・佐藤　陽平

市川　光夫・岩橋　幸正

18

3

14

須坂 勝二・笹岡 浩明

10

11

7

後藤　友宣・石川　兼

森　博之・渡瀬　広崇

3

鈴木　智・今野　達哉

三木　雅人・エリオット　コンティ

5

6

1

西村　友秀・中嶋　慶太

林　真臣・鉄本　秀行

6ゲーム先取

ノーアドバンテージ

練習はサーブ4本

決勝は1セットマッチ ノーアド



シード 1R 2R 3R QF

6-5

6-2

6-5
6-3

6-2

WO

6-5
6-0

6-4

6-1

6-1
6-4

6-4

6-0

SF F

6-5

6-2

6-2

吉田　賢一・福島　智

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

12

14

15 8

黒田　龍一・黒田　優月

宮口　賢一・田中　昭章

小野　陽翔・佐野　悠大

13

小見　秀一・鶴野　空

北嶋　渉・水田　恵介

橋本　徹・小堀　智

岡田　友信・岡田　悠生

水野　純・田部井　年尚

林　茂樹・林　大樹

11

見澤　尚史・岡村　正和

筒井　浩一・筒井 克治

1

10

5

3

4

6

橋本　和之・小林　裕明

佐野　隆・安成　俊宏

④大谷　典人・大谷　崇人

①石濱　健司・田島　明

②本多　剛・田村　栄治

③岡野　昌司・小林　洸大

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子 B-1】

1

2

9

16

9

7

8 ①

石濱　健司・田島　明

6ゲーム先取

ノーアドバンテージ

練習はサーブ4本

決勝は1セットマッチ ノーアド



1R 2R 3R QF

6-0

6-3

6-4
6-4

6-1

6-1

WO 6-1

6-1

6-2

6-0

WO

6-2

6-2

30 4

29

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

池本　義永・間野　良一

深津　雅由・加藤　喜久

石松　靖朗・斉藤　浩二

滝沢　千秋・飯嶋　尚哉

山元　琢也・山元　瑛太

前田 雅彦・前田 琉心

大西　弘亮・小野　英生

笠島　正行・田中　浩

22

26

13

16

赤岩　信彦・福田　愼

下枝　大輔・八木　裕樹

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子 B-2】

23

27

鎌田　丈史・島陰　豊成

21

25

24

本多　剛・田村　栄治

大倉　隆・九里　正巳

大内　卓・永瀬　亮二

28

17

18

5

12 ②

19

20

武内　宏介・水野　綾太



1R 2R 3R QF

6-0

6-5

6-2
6-3

6-0

6-2

6-2 6-5

6-3

6-5

6-1
WO

6-0

6-5

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子 B-3】

41

14

32

11

31

大澤　聡・谷川　直弥

川島　浩路・野口　俊治

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

岡野　昌司・小林　洸大39

③

本多　浩・松尾　耕司

38

小出　恭裕・山尾　崇

37

柴田　英之・吉田　克己

町田　友樹・松田　彰

33

35

36

34

徳永　秀也・岡田　啓一

小林 隆・山中 貢

3

44

40

45

木村　正二・岩岡　登

越智　雅和・前　祥平

白川　裕一・白川　空瑠

倉中　恒成・竹原　健二

江平　剛大・山之内　亮

浅井　宏則・曽師　義之

6

43

42



シード 1R 2R 3R QF

6-0

6-2

6-5
6-3

6-1

6-2

WO
6-3

6-4

6-5

6-0
6-4

6-2

6-5

51

古賀　正章・笹尾　祥士

池端　伸幸・平良　修

相川　博一・羽柴　俊文

片岡　亘・山崎　善彦

中浦　美樹也・高橋　聡

大谷　典人・大谷　崇人

木村　伸宏・木村　颯志

富樫　哲也・杉森　裕

49

48

50

高井 潤二・奥井　淳

山崎　重之・土屋　和史

北村  誠一・伊庭　義博

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子B-4】

46

47

7

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

横本　種光・岡田　良太

志田　信人・田村　俊介

④

小田 健介・西尾 和剛

長谷川  裕二・神谷  伸晃

52

60 2

58

59

1053

54

56

55

57

15



シード １R ２R SF F

6-0

WO 6-2

6-2

6-1

6-3

6-1 6-5

6-3

10 2 赤石 治信・古橋 保治

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【男子 V】

3

4

5

6

大澤　信之・柴田　稔

塗師　政由・高橋　幹雄

海老名　温・阿部　博一

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

9

鵜澤　裕・篠原　茂

8

7

菊地　哲・西本　周蔵

国眼　孝雄・種田　昭平

坂本　洋一・結城　誠

木村　典嗣・徳永　好浩

野口　淳一・高井　栄太郎

11

2

6ゲーム先取

ノーアドバンテージ

練習はサーブ4本

決勝は1セットマッチ ノーアド



シード 1R 2R ＱＦ SF F

6-3

6-1

6-2

6-2 6-5

6-4

6-2

6-1

7-6(5)

WO

6-3

6-2

6-3

6-4

6-2

6-3

大久保 真由・山本 直美

手塚　葉子・伊藤　ゆかり

奥山　博子・栗林　和世

13

14

16

217

15

田口　恵・栗林　睦子

大西　愛子・森田　由佳

森　絵里・長山　美紀

10

3

5

12

11

9

8

4

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【女子 A】

7

2

見澤　郁江・喜多　亮子

岡田　里枝・染谷　正美

松井  啓子・山田  靖代

西村　菜穂子・鈴木　麻衣

橋本　智美・山路　富恵

蝦名　由美子・竹本　洋子

1

鈴木　直美・坪井　新菜

4

1

6

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

小峰　美紀・長縄　成美

3

水戸　淳子・吉野　幸子

菊地　理恵・保谷　暁子

鶴田　貴穂子・斉藤　祐子

6ゲーム先取

ノーアドバンテージ

練習はサーブ4本

決勝は1セットマッチ ノーアド



シード １R ２R QF SF

WO

6-2

6-4

6-3

WO

6-3

6-0

6-4

6-0

6-3

6-2

6-0

6-1

6-0

6-1

Ｆ

6-2

①

4

4

5

6

16

14

8

9

13

15

7

木村　千恵子・瀬沼　ルミ

小山田　奈美・桜井　輝子

三原　愛・中本　マヤ

中村　香苗・中田　沙織

8

5

柏崎　未佳・中込　麻里絵

清水　絹子・清水　紗耶加

大澤　直子・千葉　康子

望月　恵美子・柴田　朋子

加藤　直子・井上　美代子

和田　ゆかり・松本　みどり

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【女子 B-1】

1

3

2

1 池本　恵利子・宮本　節代

山直　かよ子・山崎　立子

中西　亜希子・瀬戸　由理絵

齊藤　薫子・菊地　千恵

小野　里美・荒井　桃子

田中　敦子・田中　梨織

齊藤　薫子・菊地　千恵

下枝  華奈子・佐藤　和美

10

11

12

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

6ゲーム先取

ノーアドバンテージ

練習はサーブ4本

決勝は1セットマッチ ノーアド
6-6タイブレーク



シード １R ２R QF SF

6-0

6-3

WO
6-3

6-1

6-1

6-1
6-0

6-5

6-1

6-5

6-4

6-4

6-2

6-4
小林　千恵子・今　志奈子

後藤　美津子・松島　典子

平田 綾・赤井 敦子

竹内　千春・赤坂　美樹

林　美紀・坂本　祥子

高島　まゆみ・内藤　玲子

須坂　美佳子・橋本　晶子

髙野　麻実・山元　和子

野崎　浩子・中島　宏美

平出 律子・真島 ゆかり
②

第24回 西東京市総合体育大会(市民大会)  【女子 B-2】

17

18

3

19

小野　里美・荒井　桃子

北村　ひとみ・小林　祐子

林　美香・本多　美枝

■期日：2025年9月21日(日)、9月28日(日)、予備日10月12日(日)
■会場：都立小金井公園コート

田中　英子・山田　美恵

232

31

26

29

30

28

27

21

22

20

田中　郁子・長谷川　ゆみ子

池野　朋子・小山千恵美

24

25

23

6

7


